
 

Friday, May 14, 2021
Jackpot L12345C

Hgt Armband Callname Breed Level Handler
 
16 16027 Racer Aussie LC Justine Bradley
16 20012 T Nolan Aussie L5 Joanne Prada
16 16022 Pickle Aussie L2 Debby Thompson
16 16003 Quinn Border Collie L2 Shelley S Munn
16 16008 Day O Aussie L3 Cherie Gessford
16 16011 Loki Border Collie L3 Kris Backus
16 16018 JackJack Aussie L3 Jo Ann Gritz
16 16019 Coco All American LC Carol Marshall
16 16020 Tommy Border Collie L3 Terry LeClair
16 16023 Asia Port Water D L2 Sue Bloom
16 16025 Fizz All American LC Lisa & James Seltmann
16 20016 T Luna Border Collie L5 Corie Hamer
16 20023 V Spyder Golden LC Mary & Gerard Marquez
16 20027 T Charlie All American L3 Jill & Eric Hedgecock
16 20013 T Oliver Aussie L1 Joanne Prada
16 20022 T Ran Aussie L5 Debby Thompson

 
20 20024 Pal McNab LC Kaye Juhl
20 20004 Kyra B. Sheepdog L5 Connie Kodatt
20 20001 Brook Border Collie L4 Karen Stark
20 20003 Kara Golden L3 Mary & Gerard Marquez
20 20011 Prix Border Collie L3 Kaye Juhl
20 20025 Mattie Border Collie L3 Tina Beich
20 20017 Kali B. Sheepdog L5 Connie Kodatt
20 20005 Zing McNab LC Kaye Juhl

 
 4  8004 T Cisco All American LC Colette Allen
 4  8002 S Buster All American L5 Terry & Tyler Hawkins
 4  8006 V Nova All American L5 Bill & Margaret Bamford
 4  8010 V Nico Pembroke LC Anna Potter
 4  8014 T Cici All American L3 Terri Rehdorf
 4  8012 T Lucy Papillon L5 Colette Allen
 4  8019 T Toby All American L3 Terry & Tyler Hawkins

 
 8  8001 Merida Russell L1 Jenny Verschuur
 8  8009 Bernie Russell LC Vicke Casey
 8 12009 V Bond Sheltie LC Susan Rappillus
 8 12004 T Ben Sheltie L5 Christine & Richard Anderson
 8  8013 Pippin Cardigan LC Seiss Wagner
 8  8020 Philly JRT L5 Deneane Ashcraft
 8  8021 Tulip Papillon L3 Debbie Cunningham
 8 12007 V Savannah Poodle LC Beatrice Jimenez
 8 12019 T Lindy Sheltie L5 Robert Epperson
 8  8015 Kirby Papillon L5 Colette Allen
 8  8003 Oscar Russell L1 Jenny Verschuur
 8  8023 Bric Russell LC Vicke Casey

 
12 20020 S Blitz Aussie LC Justine Bradley
12 12012 Klaus Sheltie L3 David Scheuner
12 12017 Molly Sheltie L5 Christine & Richard Anderson
12 12003 Flash Sheltie LC Carol Newman
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12 12006 Cal Sheltie LC Gladys Pedigo
12 12016 Bailey All American L2 Teresa Arnold
12 12020 Zazzle Tibetan Terr L3 Martha Schwartzmann
12 12021 Sixx All American LC Kimberly Robinson
12 16017 T Kate All American L5 Shelley S Munn
12 16028 TH Chainey All American LC Leslie McCulloch
12 12001 Shadow All American L5 Bill & Margaret Bamford
12 20008 S Buddy All American LC Corie Hamer
12 12023 Annie Sheltie LC Christine & Richard Anderson
12 20014 S Gib Border Collie LC Kathleen Bettner
12 16006 V Hattie Aussie LC Cherie Gessford
12 16001 V Tae Min. American L5 Tracie Shaw
12 16029 V Rumba Nor. Elkhound L4 Robert Epperson
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Friday, May 14, 2021
Wildcard L345C

Hgt Armband Callname Breed Level Handler
 
16 16027 Racer Aussie LC Justine Bradley
16 16022 Pickle Aussie L3 Debby Thompson
16 16008 Day O Aussie L3 Cherie Gessford
16 16011 Loki Border Collie L3 Kris Backus
16 16018 JackJack Aussie L3 Jo Ann Gritz
16 16020 Tommy Border Collie L3 Terry LeClair
16 16023 Asia Port Water D L3 Sue Bloom
16 16025 Fizz All American LC Lisa & James Seltmann
16 20016 T Luna Border Collie L5 Corie Hamer
16 20023 V Spyder Golden LC Mary & Gerard Marquez
16 20027 T Charlie All American L3 Jill & Eric Hedgecock
16 20022 T Ran Aussie L5 Debby Thompson

 
20 20024 Pal McNab LC Kaye Juhl
20 20004 Kyra B. Sheepdog L5 Connie Kodatt
20 20001 Brook Border Collie L4 Karen Stark
20 20011 Prix Border Collie L3 Kaye Juhl
20 20003 Kara Golden L3 Mary & Gerard Marquez
20 20017 Kali B. Sheepdog L5 Connie Kodatt
20 20005 Zing McNab LC Kaye Juhl

 
 4  8002 S Buster All American L5 Terry & Tyler Hawkins
 4  8004 T Cisco All American LC Colette Allen
 4  8006 V Nova All American L5 Bill & Margaret Bamford
 4  8011 SH Taylor All American LC Leslie McCulloch
 4  8014 T Cici All American L3 Terri Rehdorf
 4  8019 T Toby All American L3 Terry & Tyler Hawkins

 
 8  8009 Bernie Russell LC Vicke Casey
 8 12009 V Bond Sheltie LC Susan Rappillus
 8 12004 T Ben Sheltie L5 Christine & Richard Anderson
 8 12019 T Lindy Sheltie L5 Robert Epperson
 8  8013 Pippin Cardigan LC Seiss Wagner
 8  8020 Philly JRT L3 Deneane Ashcraft
 8  8021 Tulip Papillon L3 Debbie Cunningham
 8 12007 V Savannah Poodle LC Beatrice Jimenez
 8  8015 Kirby Papillon LC Colette Allen
 8  8023 Bric Russell LC Vicke Casey

 
12 20020 S Blitz Aussie LC Justine Bradley
12 12012 Klaus Sheltie L3 David Scheuner
12 12017 Molly Sheltie L3 Christine & Richard Anderson
12 12003 Flash Sheltie LC Carol Newman
12 12006 Cal Sheltie LC Gladys Pedigo
12 12020 Zazzle Tibetan Terr L3 Martha Schwartzmann
12 12021 Sixx All American LC Kimberly Robinson
12 16001 V Tae Min. American L5 Tracie Shaw
12 16006 V Hattie Aussie LC Cherie Gessford
12 16017 T Kate All American L5 Shelley S Munn
12 16026 T Lulu Golden L5 Carol Marshall
12 16028 TH Chainey All American LC Leslie McCulloch
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12 16029 V Rumba Nor. Elkhound L4 Robert Epperson
12 20008 S Buddy All American LC Corie Hamer
12 20014 S Gib Border Collie LC Kathleen Bettner
12 12001 Shadow All American L5 Bill & Margaret Bamford
12 12023 Annie Sheltie LC Christine & Richard Anderson
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Friday, May 14, 2021
Wildcard L12

Hgt Armband Callname Breed Level Handler
 
 8  8003 Oscar Russell L1 Jenny Verschuur

 
12 12016 Bailey All American L2 Teresa Arnold

 
16 16003 Quinn Border Collie L2 Shelley S Munn

 
20 20025 Mattie Border Collie L2 Tina Beich
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